ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
M075BA2H MUTUAL 230V AC Axial Fan
SKU: M075BA2H
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: MUTUAL
Product Link:
Product Description
The MUTUAL M075BA2H is an AC Axial Fan with dimensions of 80x80x38mm. It operates on a
rated voltage of 230V within an operating range of 200V-240V at both 50Hz and 60Hz. At 50Hz,
it draws 0.07A of current, delivering 26 CFM (0.736 m³/min) of airflow at 2350 RPM with a
static pressure of 0.15 Inch-H2O and a noise level of 31 dBA. At 60Hz, it draws 0.06A, providing
33 CFM (0.934 m³/min) of airflow at 2850 RPM with a static pressure of 0.21 Inch-H2O and a
noise level of 35 dBA. Weighing 290g and featuring a 2-wire lead for connection, this fan is
suitable for compact cooling solutions in various electronic and industrial applications.
M075BA2H Fan Parameters
Model: M075BA2H
Manufacturer: MUTUAL MOTOR
Type: AC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 80 x 80 x 38 mm
Rated Voltage: 230 V
Operating Voltage Range: 200 V - 240 V
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Current Draw: 0.07 A (50Hz), 0.06 A (60Hz)
Fan Speed: 2350 RPM (50Hz), 2850 RPM (60Hz)
Airflow: 26 CFM (0.736 m³/min) (50Hz), 33 CFM (0.934 m³/min) (60Hz)
Static Pressure: 0.15 Inch-H2O (50Hz), 0.21 Inch-H2O (60Hz)
Noise Level: 31 dB(A) (50Hz), 35 dB(A) (60Hz)
Weight: 290 g
Termination: 2-wire lead
Application: Electronic cooling, Small appliance ventilation, Industrial equipment cooling
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: